

Alpe Adria 2023

Visnjik

Zadar

Friday, May 12, 2023 ~ Sunday, May 14, 2023

Rankings

Rank	Score	Name
A Boys 1m		
1	471.20	Matej Neveščanin (2006) -- KSV Zadar 2011
2	386.60	Vladyslav Balkin (2007) -- Ukraine
3	378.60	Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine
4	378.15	Marko Huljev (2007) -- KSV Zadar
5	332.50	Marko Profaca (2007) -- KSV Zadar
6	282.15	Luka Zivaljic (2006) -- KSV Zadar
7	251.65	Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ
8	228.65	Filip Ilić (2007) -- Fontana Vuleks Serbia
A Boys 3m		
1	552.40	Matej Neveščanin (2006) -- KSV Zadar 2011
2	418.90	Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Ukraine
3	372.50	Marko Profaca (2007) -- KSV Zadar
4	301.25	Luka Zivaljic (2006) -- KSV Zadar
5	289.25	Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ
6	242.70	Filip Ilić (2007) -- Fontana Vuleks Serbia

A Boys 1m

7 Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #200500403

401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	22.50	22.50
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	16.0	27.20	49.70
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	21.60	71.30
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	96.80
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	12.5	27.50	124.30
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	11.5	25.30	149.60
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	11.5	27.60	177.20
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	10.0	20.00	197.20
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.5	3.0	9.5	19.95	217.15
5124D	Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	34.50	251.65

A Boys 3m

5 Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #200500403

403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	32.30	32.30
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	26.40	58.70
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	31.50	90.20
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	33.25	123.45
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	33.60	157.05
404C	Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	10.5	25.20	182.25
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	11.0	24.20	206.45
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	10.0	28.00	234.45
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	4.5	8.0	22.40	256.85
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	289.25